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LJUBLJANSKI PLAVALNI IZZIV 2018
Ljubljana, 25.11.2018

5. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
25.11.2018 - 11:40
Točk: DSV Masters 16

rezultat točke

18 let in mlajši/AG and younger

1. ŽNIDARŠIČ SVENŠEK Tim 2004 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 53.58

19 - 24 let/AG

1. KADIS Matic 1996 Plavalni Klub Fužinar Ravne 37.76 419
2. GOLTNIK Urban 1996 Plavalni Klub Velenje 56.35 126

30 - 34 let/AG

1. VERDENIK Marko 1988 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 36.21 453

35 - 39 let/AG

1. GIGERL Jernej 1982 Plavalni Klub Fužinar Ravne 37.16 468
2. LASIC Martin 1981 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 45.80 250

45 - 49 let/AG

1. PIPAN Blaž 1971 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:10.31 80

50 - 54 let/AG

1. SLUGA Jurij 1966 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 38.75 500
2. PECORELLA Lorenzo 1965 Triestina Nuoto 42.25 385
3. KARIŽ Borut 1966 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 43.26 359

60 - 64 let/AG

1. LUIN Albin 1954 Športno Društvo Aqua 1:05.77 123
2. KIRBIŠ Stanislav 1954 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:22.69 62

65 - 69 let/AG

1. JERKIČ Marjan 1952 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 47.78 389

70 - 74 let/AG

1. GRIČAR Bojan 1947 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 51.63 325
2. ISAKOVIC Sasa 1948 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 52.17 315

80 - 84 let/AG

1. LAPAJNE Marijan 1934 Šd Riba 57.30 442

Odprto

1. SLUGA Jurij 1966 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 38.75 500
2. GIGERL Jernej 1982 Plavalni Klub Fužinar Ravne 37.16 468
3. VERDENIK Marko 1988 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 36.21 453
4. LAPAJNE Marijan 1934 Šd Riba 57.30 442
5. KADIS Matic 1996 Plavalni Klub Fužinar Ravne 37.76 419
6. JERKIČ Marjan 1952 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 47.78 389
7. PECORELLA Lorenzo 1965 Triestina Nuoto 42.25 385
8. KARIŽ Borut 1966 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 43.26 359
9. GRIČAR Bojan 1947 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 51.63 325

10. ISAKOVIC Sasa 1948 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 52.17 315
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LJUBLJANSKI PLAVALNI IZZIV 2018
Ljubljana, 25.11.2018

5. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Odprto

rezultat točke

11. LASIC Martin 1981 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 45.80 250
12. GOLTNIK Urban 1996 Plavalni Klub Velenje 56.35 126
13. LUIN Albin 1954 Športno Društvo Aqua 1:05.77 123
14. PIPAN Blaž 1971 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:10.31 80
15. KIRBIŠ Stanislav 1954 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:22.69 62
16. ŽNIDARŠIČ SVENŠEK Tim 2004 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 53.58
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